APARATURA PULPITOWA ABB – KOMPLETNA OFERTA
1S
FC
15
10
88
S0
20
1
79 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING 57
1S
FC
15
11
0
7S
0
20
1
—
Modular metal range
Non-illuminated marked pushbuttons momentary
—
Flush pushbuttons
Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.
Text/symbol Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Flush puttonbuttons
START Green P9MPNVG202 1SFA187149R9502 1 0.058
STOP Red P9MPNRG201 1SFA187147R9501 1 0.058
Black P9MPNNG201 1SFA188908R9506 1 0.058
R Blue P9MPNLG037 1SFA187143R9504 1 0.058
Green P9MPNVG030 1SFA187146R9502 1 0.058
White P9MPNBG030 1SFA188057R9505 1 0.058
Black P9MPNNG030 1SFA187145R9506 1 0.058
I Green P9MPNVG028 1SFA187112R9502 1 0.058
White P9MPNBG028 1SFA187151R9505 1 0.058
Black P9MPNNG028 1SFA187111R9506 1 0.058
O Red P9MPNRG029 1SFA187110R9501 1 0.058
Black P9MPNNG029 1SFA187150R9506 1 0.058
→ Green P9MPNVG006 1SFA187118R9502 1 0.058
White P9MPNBG006 1SFA187152R9505 1 0.058
Black P9MPNNG006 1SFA187117R9506 1 0.058
→∣← Black P9MPNNG085 1SFA188886R9506 1 0.058
←→ Blue P9MPNLG007 1SFA188900R9504 1 0.058
Black P9MPNNG002 1SFA187139R9506 1 0.058
Extended pushbutton
O Red P9MPNRS029 1SFA187210R9501 1 0.058
O Black P9MPNNS029 1SFA187250R9506 1 0.058
� Black P9MPNNS032 1SFA187235R9506 1 0.058
39
.4
 1
.5
5"
24
.5
 0
.9
7"
29.7 1.17"
Ø
 2
7.
9
1.
1"
46.8 1.84" 20.2 0.8"
1  0.04" -6  0.24"
39
.6
 1
.5
6"
24
.6
 0
.9
7"
29.7 1.17"
Ø
 2
8
1.
1"
46.6 1.83" 13.4 0.53"
1 0.04"  -  6 0.24"
P9MPN..G
P9MPN..S
Dimensions (mm, inches)
P9MPNLG037
P9MPNNG029
P9MPNRS029
P9MPNBG028
P9MPNBG030
P9MPNVG006
1S
FC
15
14
5
4V
0
0
0
1
1S
FC
15
14
4
9V
0
0
0
1
P9MPNRG029
1S
FC
15
14
47
V
0
0
0
1
1S
FC
15
14
4
6
V
0
0
0
1
1S
FC
15
16
47
V
0
0
0
1
1S
FC
15
14
4
5V
0
0
0
1
0
3
 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING 79
1S
FC
15
11
0
0
S
0
20
1
—
Standard Light
Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Rated voltage 24 V AC/DC
l Red P9PLNVDR 1SFA197004R1011 1 0.020
l Green P9PLNVDV 1SFA197005R1012 1 0.020
l Yellow P9PLNVDG 1SFA197002R1013 1 0.020
l Blue P9PLNVDL 1SFA197003R1014 1 0.020
White P9PLNVDB 1SFA197001R1015 1 0.020
Rated voltage 120 V AC
l Red P9PLNVJR 1SFA197010R1041 1 0.020
l Green P9PLNVJV 1SFA197011R1042 1 0.020
l Yellow P9PLNVJG 1SFA197008R1043 1 0.020
l Blue P9PLNVJL 1SFA197009R1044 1 0.020
White P9PLNVJB 1SFA197007R1045 1 0.020
Rated voltage 230 V AC
l Red P9PLNVNR 1SFA197016R1071 1 0.020
l Green P9PLNVNV 1SFA197017R1072 1 0.020
l Yellow P9PLNVNG 1SFA197014R1073 1 0.020
l Blue P9PLNVNL 1SFA197015R1074 1 0.020
White P9PLNVNB 1SFA197013R1075 1 0.020
—
Flashing Light
Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Rated voltage 24 V AC/DC
l Red P9PLFVDR 1SFA197022R1011 1 0.020
l Green P9PLFVDV 1SFA197023R1012 1 0.020
l Yellow P9PLFVDG 1SFA197020R1013 1 0.020
l Blue P9PLFVDL 1SFA197021R1014 1 0.020
White P9PLFVDB 1SFA197019R1015 1 0.020
l Orange P9PLFVDA 1SFA197018R1019 1 0.020
Rated voltage 120 V AC
l Red P9PLFVJR 1SFA197028R1041 1 0.020
l Yellow P9PLFVJG 1SFA197026R1043 1 0.020
White P9PLFVJB 1SFA197025R1045 1 0.020
Rated voltage 230 V AC
l Red P9PLFVNR 1SFA197034R1071 1 0.020
l Yellow P9PLFVNG 1SFA197032R1073 1 0.020
White P9PLFVNB 1SFA197031R1075 1 0.020
—
Modular metal range
LED blocks for front mouting
Dimensions (mm, inches)
P9PL
39
.5
 1
.5
6"
9.8 0.39" 20.5 0.8"
P9PLNVDR
1S
FC
15
14
9
9V
0
0
0
1
0
3
—
Modułowa seria metalowa
Bloki LED do montażu od frontu
—
Światło standardowe
Kolor   Typ Kod zamówieniowy Szt. w
opak.
Masa
(1 szt.)
kg
Napięcie znamionowe 24 V AC/DC
 Czerwony P9PLNVDR 1SFA197004R1011 1 0,020
 Zielony P9PLNVDV 1SFA197005R1012 1 0,020
 Żółty P9PLNVDG 1SFA197002R1013 1 0,020
 Niebieski P9PLNVDL 1SFA197003R1014 1 0,020
 Biały P9PLNVDB 1SFA197001R1015 1 0,020
Napięcie znamionowe 120 V AC/DC
 Czerwony P9PLNVJR 1SFA197010R1041 1 0,020
 Zielony P9PLNVJV 1SFA197011R1042 1 0,020
 Żółty P9PLNVJG 1SFA197008R1043 1 0,020
 Niebieski P9PLNVJL 1SFA197009R1044 1 0,020
 Biały P9PLNVJB 1SFA197007R1045 1 0,020
Napięcie znamionowe 230 V AC/DC
 Czerwony P9PLNVNR 1SFA197016R1071 1 0,020
 Zielony P9PLNVNV 1SFA197017R1072 1 0,020
 Żółty P9PLNVNG 1SFA197014R1073 1 0,020
 Niebieski P9PLNVNL 1SFA197015R1074 1 0,020
 Biały P9PLNVNB 1SFA197013R1075 1 0,020
—
Światło błyskające
Kolor   Typ Kod zamówieniowy Szt. w
opak.
Masa
(1 szt.)
kg
Napięcie znamionowe 24 V AC/DC
 Czerwony P9PLFVDR 1SFA197022R1011 1 0,020
 Zielony P9PLFVDV 1SFA197023R1012 1 0,020
 Żółty P9PLFVDG 1SFA197020R1013 1 0,020
 Niebieski P9PLFVDL 1SFA197021R1014 1 0,020
 Biały P9PLFVDB 1SFA197019R1015 1 0,020
 Pomarańczowy P9PLFVDA 1SFA197018R1019 1 0,020
Napięcie znamionowe 120 V AC/DC
 Czerwony P9PLFVJR 1SFA197028R1041 1 0,020
 Żółty P9PLFVJG 1SFA197026R1043 1 0,020
 Biały P9PLFVJB 1SFA197025R1045 1 0,020
Napięcie znamionowe 230 V AC/DC
 Czerwony P9PLFVNR 1SFA197034R1071 1 0,020
 Żółty P9PLFVNG 1SFA197032R1073 1 0,020
 Biały P9PLFVNB 1SFA197031R1075 1 0,020
 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING 79
1S
FC
15
11
0
0
S
0
20
1
—
Standard Light
Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Rated voltage 24 V AC/DC
l Red P9PLNVDR 1SFA197004R1011 1 0.020
l Green P9PLNVDV 1SFA197005R1012 1 0.020
l Yellow P9PLNVDG 1SFA197002R1013 1 0.020
l Blue P9PLNVDL 1SFA197003R1014 1 0.020
White P9PLNVDB 1SFA197001R1015 1 0.020
Rated voltage 120 V AC
l Red P9PLNVJR 1SFA197010R1041 1 0.020
l Green P9PLNVJV 1SFA197011R1042 1 0.020
l Yellow P9PLNVJG 1SFA197008R1043 1 0.020
l Blue P9PLNVJL 1SFA197009R1044 1 0.020
White P9PLNVJB 1SFA197007R1045 1 0.020
Rated voltage 230 V AC
l Red P9PLNVNR 1SFA197016R1071 1 0.020
l Green P9PLNVNV 1SFA197017R1072 1 0.020
l Yellow P9PLNVNG 1SFA197014R1073 1 0.020
l Blue P9PLNVNL 1SFA197015R1074 1 0.020
White P9PLNVNB 1SFA197013R1075 1 0.020
—
Flashing Light
Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Rated voltage 24 V AC/DC
l Red P9PLFVDR 1SFA197022R1011 1 0.020
l Green P9PLFVDV 1SFA197023R1012 1 0.020
l Yellow P9PLFVDG 1SFA197020R1013 1 0.020
l Blue P9PLFVDL 1SFA197021R1014 1 0.020
White P9PLFVDB 1SFA197019R1015 1 0.020
l Orange P9PLFVDA 1SFA197018R1019 1 0.020
Rated voltage 120 V AC
l Red P9PLFVJR 1SFA197028R1041 1 0.020
l Yellow P9PLFVJG 1SFA197026R1043 1 0.020
White P9PLFVJB 1SFA197025R1045 1 0.020
Rated voltage 230 V AC
l Red P9PLFVNR 1SFA197034R1071 1 0.020
l Yellow P9PLFVNG 1SFA197032R1073 1 0.020
White P9PLFVNB 1SFA197031R1075 1 0.020
—
Modular metal range
LED blocks for front mouting
Dimensions (mm, inches)
P9PL
39
.5
 1
.5
6"
9.8 0.39" 20.5 0.8"
P9PLNVDR
1S
FC
15
14
9
9V
0
0
0
1
0
3
Wymiary (mm, cale)